YUAN DC-DC CONVERTER
Web: www.szsunyuan.com Skype:sunyuan-sandy E-mail:sunyuantechnology.sandy@gmail.com
Page 1 of 4 Shenzhen Sunyuan Technologe Co.,Ltd.
(2:1) Wide Voltage Range Input, Regulated High Voltage Output Module
（0.1-10W）
GR Series GRBxxxx D-xW-A/B
Generalization
Sunyuan GRB Series power modules adopt the advanced DC-DC conversion and pressor technology, the unique

Storage Humidity -55℃ - +125℃
Relative Humidity 10% - 90%
Cooling Mode free air
YUAN DC-DC CONVERTER
Web: www.szsunyuan.com Skype:sunyuan-sandy E-mail:sunyuantechnology.sandy@gmail.com
Page 2 of 4 Shenzhen Sunyuan Technologe Co.,Ltd.
Model Selection Guide:
Product Model
Input Volt.（VDC） Output Volt.
（VDC）
Output
Current
（mA）
Efficiency
（%）Nominal Value Input Range
GRB12110D-2W5-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 110 23 83
GRB12150D-2W-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 14 83
GRB12250D-2W-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 8 85
GRB24110D-2W-A 24 .0 18.0~36.0 110 18 83
GRB24250D-2W-A 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 8 86
GRB12110D-3W-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 110 27 83
GRB12150D-3W-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 20 83
GRB12250D-3W-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 12 85
GRB24110D-3W-A 24 .0 18.0~36.0 110 27 82
GRB24150D-3W-A 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 20 83
GRB24250D-3W-A 24 .0 18.0~36.0 250 12 85
GRB12150D-5W-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 34 85
GRB12250D-5W-A 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 20 86
GRB24110D-5W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 110 45 85
GRB24150D-5W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 34 87
GRB24250D-5W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 250 20 88
GRB12150D-2W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 14 83
GRB12250D-2W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 8 85
GRB24110D-2W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 110 18 83
GRB24250D-2W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 8 86
GRB12110D-3W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 110 27 83
GRB12150D-3W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 20 83
GRB12250D-3W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 12 85
GRB24110D-3W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 110 27 82
GRB24150D-3W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 20 83
GRB24250D-3W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 250 12 85
GRB12150D-5W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 34 85
GRB12250D-5W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 20 86
GRB24110D-5W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 110 45 85
GRB24150D-5W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 34 87
YUAN DC-DC CONVERTER
Web: www.szsunyuan.com Skype:sunyuan-sandy E-mail:sunyuantechnology.sandy@gmail.com
Page 3 of 4 Shenzhen Sunyuan Technologe Co.,Ltd.
GRB24250D-5W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 250 20 88
GRB12110D-6W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 110 55 83
GRB12150D-6W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 40 83
GRB12250D-6W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 25 80
GRB24110D-6W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 110 55 83
GRB24150D-6W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 40 83
GRB24250D-6W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 250 25 83
GRB12100D-8W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 100 80 83
GRB12150D-8W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 50 80
GRB12250D-8W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 30 82
GRB24100D-8W-B 24.0 18.0~36.0 100 80 83
GRB12250D-10W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 250 40 85
GRB12100D-10W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 100 100 80
GRB12150D-10W-B 12 .0 9.0~18.0 150 67 82
GRB24100D-10W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 100 100 82
GRB24150D-10W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 150 67 83
GRB24250D-10W-B 24 .0 18.0~36.0 250 40 85
GRBXXXX- B B Model Connection Diagram （bottom view）
Examples of Model Selection
E.g.1： Input Volt.: 9-18VDC; Output Volt.:110VDC; Output Power Consumption：2.5W
A model dimension：25.4 * 25.4 * 10.14（mm）